PAHALWAN GURUDEEN PRASIKSHAN MAHAVIDLAYA
PANARI,LALITPUR (UP) 284403

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS REPORT

CRITERIA 1
S.N.
SUBJECT Very Poor Below Average Above Exellent
Average average

1 |Teacher learner relationship 6 2 9 21 12
2 |Academic environment 3 2 6 12 27
3 |Faculty 2 3 4 17 25
4 |E-resources 1 2 2 21 24
5 |Laboratory and equipment setup 3 1 4 20 22
6 |[Training and placement 0 2 9 19 20
7 |Library and its facility 0 1 12 32 5
8 |Involvment of alumni 0 0 13 21 16
9 |College administration 0 0 10 22 18
10 |Sports Facility 0 0 10 19 21
11 |Course Employability 1 0 7 23 19
12 |Course Structure 0 0 9 33 8
13 |Examination Pattern 0 3 8 22 17
14 |Overall rating of the College 1 1 9 20 19

CRITERIA 2

YES NO

1 |Would you like to keep yourself in touch with 43 7

department ?
2 |Have you participated in any alumni meet ? 33 17
3 Is there are need to improove teaching learning ? 38 12
4 |Are you willing to contribute to development of 27 53

department \ college ?
> Do you feel proud to be alumnus of PGPM ? 41 9
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